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Mayor’s Office of
Veteran’s Affairs

Contact: Roger Newall

E-Mail: rnewall@cabg.gov
Phone: 505-768-3034

Membership
Authorized: 12
Actual: 9
Vacancies: 3
Pending: 0

Veterans and Military Affairs Advisory Board

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)
7)
8)

Agenda

Wednesday
October 19, 2016
9:00 - 11:00 AM
New Mexico Veterans’ Memorial
1100 Louisiana Blvd. SE

Call Meeting to Order

Approval of Minutes from Previous Meeting (9/21/2016)
Possible Tour or Briefing on KAFB Ground Water Plant
Public Comments (5 Minute Limit)

Old Business

Albuquerque Employee Coins
Hiring Preference
Membership

Projects

Legislation

Update Future Events

New Business
Setting of Future Meetings
Adjourn



